
TRANSPORTATION PLATFORM TECHNICAL DATA

Width 

Length 

Panel height 

Optional 

Weight  

infinitely adjustable from 700 mm to 1,100 mm 

infinitely adjustable from 1,050 mm to 1,250 mm 

150 mm

hydraulic tilt

110 kg

3,040 mm

595 mm

1,365 mm
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Transportation 
platform at work

Load Small

Hydraulic tilt  
transportation platform 

Load Large 


